
Laurel Highlands TAP (17)

JOHNSTOWN 8 BALL FALL 2016 (11952)

Next Shoot Date: 01/10/2017
Session Team Totals Through 01/03/2017

Generated: 01/05/2017

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

118672 SLAMMIN SAM'S NEW ERA 48 32 3 2 01/03/2017

121342 TROPHYS WOYS BOYS 46 34 3 2 01/03/2017

118292 JIM'S PLACE 45 35 4 1 01/03/2017

119462 SOUTHMONT GARDENS FLAPPY
DISCS

44 36 3 2 01/03/2017

120552 MINERSVILLE PNA HASTIE 44 36 4 1 01/03/2017

122992 WOODSIDE PLAN C 41 39 4 1 01/03/2017

109282 POINT PUB 2 40 40 1 4 01/03/2017

116112 WINDBER FALCONS 39 41 2 3 01/03/2017

120542 POINT PUB GOBSTERS 39 41 1 4 01/03/2017

122982 SOUTHMONT GARDENS BALLS
DEEP

35 45 2 3 01/03/2017

118302 LITTLE ANTHONY'S WHO'S NEXT? 33 47 1 4 01/03/2017

123002 LITTLE ANTHONY'S 27 53 2 3 01/03/2017

Team Name: SLAMMIN SAM'S NEW ERA Team ID: 118672
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

111322 5 DILLON ROBERTSON 55 28 12 2 14 06/09/2017

111587 7 JAKE HUMPHREYS 37 23 4 5 9 06/01/2017

66249 5 JOE HANCHECK 31 18 6 2 8 07/20/2017

50462 5 JEREMY HOBOR 25 15 5 2 7 02/24/2017

66670 4 STACY ADAMS 20 20 5 6 11 09/20/2017

109588 5 GREG ADAMS 19 16 5 2 7 05/16/2017

15148 6 AARON BLOOM 18 29 1 7 8 09/25/2017

237715 3 JOE BENSHOFF 16 19 7 4 11 06/08/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 3 2 5



Team Name: TROPHYS WOYS BOYS Team ID: 121342
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

36475 6 BOB WILSON 51 15 9 2 11 09/19/2017

6651 7 JOE IVOCK 45 14 7 3 10 02/20/2017

23072 5 MATT COSTELLO 32 27 7 4 11 02/21/2017

17653 5 STEVEN MUMMERT 32 32 4 7 11 07/20/2017

199616 5 BRIAN WOY JR. 31 19 5 5 10 09/20/2017

223260 4 BRUCE KREIGER 16 18 2 6 8 03/17/2017

235924 2 JASON MAHLA 10 15 5 2 7 02/10/2017

237777 3 MATT MCMILLEN 8 8 3 3 6 06/10/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 2 1 4 2 6

Team Name: JIM'S PLACE Team ID: 118292
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

207422 7 JORDAN SCANLAN 61 12 11 1 12 08/29/2017

230501 5 JIM GREATHOUSE 32 26 5 6 11 02/07/2017

27067 5 DENNIS CHRISTIE 31 24 6 4 10 09/10/2017

230500 5 TOM GREATHOUSE 27 29 5 5 10 02/07/2017

195735 5 CHARLES CRUM 25 29 5 6 11 09/17/2017

5385 5 JEFF LAPORTA 22 29 3 7 10 02/18/2017

235795 3 WAYNE GREATHOUSE 16 10 7 2 9 09/06/2017

202231 3 SHEILA BEAL 6 13 2 4 6 09/20/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

Team Name: SOUTHMONT GARDENS FLAPPY DISCS Team ID: 119462
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

40501 5 DAVE KETENHEIM 46 30 9 4 13 09/20/2017

199252 5 DERRICK SALTER 31 27 6 5 11 03/18/2017

191682 6 AUSTIN CROWE 27 11 4 2 6 06/25/2017

237681 5 BRIAN SISCO 26 33 4 7 11 09/01/2017

191309 7 BOBBY KEIM 24 16 3 3 6 06/20/2017

237527 4 DEMETRIUS YOUNG 23 34 8 6 14 06/04/2017

198147 5 JOHN SISCO 19 20 3 4 7 09/13/2016

228182 3 RYAN SISCO 14 16 7 4 11 06/04/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 2 4 0 1 1



Team Name: MINERSVILLE PNA HASTIE Team ID: 120552
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

21146 6 DANIEL 'DJ' ZAHURAK 51 33 9 3 12 01/02/2017

218285 5 BEN MULVEHILL 45 42 9 6 15 01/30/2017

202675 5 DONNIE HASTIE 33 21 10 3 13 02/21/2017

243744 3 PAT WALSH 20 26 5 8 13 06/04/2017

211276 4 BRANDON VARMECKY 16 24 4 6 10 01/26/2017

22241 5 JASON MULVEHILL 13 15 1 4 5 03/17/2017

200190 4 IKE HERNDON 10 10 2 2 4 12/20/2017

208839 2 KRISTIE HASTIE 10 15 4 2 6 02/21/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 2 2

Team Name: WOODSIDE PLAN C Team ID: 122992
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

8317 6 JASON BEAM 51 37 9 5 14 01/20/2017

195153 5 JEFF WOS 42 30 8 5 13 11/02/2017

39263 4 GARY HEINRICH 36 29 9 4 13 08/27/2017

62442 3 ERIC BERNARDIS 26 28 7 6 13 11/30/2017

16986 6 BJ ARMOLD 23 22 2 4 6 02/11/2017

217073 4 FRANK EPPLEY 12 9 4 3 7 01/12/2017

258382 3 DEVIN LAYTON 8 20 2 7 9 09/26/2017

43191 4 DAMON ANDOLINA 3 18 0 5 5 09/24/2017

Team Name: POINT PUB 2 Team ID: 109282
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

198228 5 RON SAYLOR 53 30 12 2 14 02/04/2017

10914 5 JOHN NEESE 43 37 6 9 15 09/16/2017

20567 5 HARRY DELSO SR. 41 28 7 5 12 01/19/2017

20831 5 MIKE KUTCHMA 22 33 3 6 9 03/31/2017

223835 4 LOU SAYLOR 21 40 3 9 12 01/05/2017

23331 4 MIKE GOERLICH 15 14 4 3 7 09/30/2017

4756 3 JACK TORQUATO 13 19 5 6 11 09/18/2017

12826 2 CINDY NEESE 0 0 0 0 0 06/04/2017



Team Name: WINDBER FALCONS Team ID: 116112
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

4757 5 DENNIS ZAHURAK 39 30 7 5 12 10/24/2017

221701 5 CHARLES SR STURTZ 33 33 6 5 11 08/31/2017

230580 4 RANDY GEISER 25 20 7 4 11 02/10/2017

191308 4 BRIAN KEIM 24 29 5 6 11 09/05/2017

230433 3 MIKE HUDACk 14 20 5 5 10 03/20/2017

244224 4 MARCK HISSONG 10 21 3 5 8 06/21/2017

230579 3 HOPE GEISER 9 19 4 5 9 02/10/2017

243741 3 ZACHARY GEISER 7 23 2 6 8 06/03/2017

Team Name: POINT PUB GOBSTERS Team ID: 120542
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

27084 5 VINCE DEROSA 36 40 5 9 14 06/11/2017

52592 5 RON KAPCSOS 33 32 4 7 11 03/07/2017

198430 5 RON CRAMER 30 29 6 5 11 02/04/2017

8150 5 DAY RAGNO 29 21 7 3 10 02/18/2017

20156 5 BRUCE DEROSA 29 30 5 5 10 06/01/2017

23137 4 KEN BRISTOR 17 15 4 4 8 12/31/2016

208571 3 CHRIS MARTIN 11 12 4 4 8 02/05/2017

211444 3 DAVID SMITH 10 12 2 4 6 02/02/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 4 2 2 0 2

Team Name: SOUTHMONT GARDENS BALLS DEEP Team ID: 122982
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

23139 5 GREG SHEEHAN 37 45 6 7 13 09/28/2017

12856 4 JOE KOSIS 30 23 9 5 14 10/26/2017

230602 5 MATT DAILY 23 35 6 7 13 02/11/2017

223964 4 DAVID BAIR 19 28 4 6 10 01/09/2017

72548 5 COREY MACK 17 31 3 6 9 02/20/2017

241659 4 TED KING 14 18 3 5 8 01/28/2017

109581 4 JAVIN CHRISTIAN 12 17 2 4 6 06/09/2017

241792 3 JAMES KITNER 9 14 2 5 7 02/01/2017



Team Name: LITTLE ANTHONY'S WHO'S NEXT? Team ID: 118302
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

200717 5 CHRIS 'THE PRO' YOUNG 40 37 7 6 13 05/31/2017

195634 5 DAVE MINDALA 29 37 5 7 12 01/23/2017

30412 5 JOHN WAY 27 31 5 6 11 01/07/2017

30410 5 BOB HUMPHREYS 25 36 3 8 11 06/01/2017

20655 5 CHUCK BARTLEBAUGH 19 13 3 3 6 05/31/2017

11083 5 RICK 'JUNK' PERRINE 19 22 4 4 8 10/28/2017

9741 3 RON 'LINC' WOLFE 13 20 4 6 10 06/01/2017

225377 3 LOU CARPENTER 10 13 1 5 6 10/19/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 1 3 1 2 3

Team Name: LITTLE ANTHONY'S Team ID: 123002
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

198620 4 ERIC SOWERBROWER 28 54 5 11 16 02/03/2017

28095 4 VIGI ZUCCOLOTTA 25 44 3 10 13 09/25/2017

23136 4 BILL BLASKO SR 20 29 3 7 10 02/03/2018

241742 3 CHAS KELLY 19 24 8 5 13 01/30/2017

51640 3 JARED SOWERBROWER 9 18 4 2 6 05/31/2017

15318 3 TONY TORCHIA 7 14 3 4 7 09/20/2017

19438 2 LISA SOWERBROWER 7 47 1 11 12 05/31/2017

252232 3 RICHARD LOBERG 2 7 0 3 3 09/07/2017

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#



6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

207422 JORDAN SCANLAN 7 83.56% 11 12 59 91.67% 150.67

36475 BOB WILSON 6 77.27% 9 11 45 81.82% 126.82

21146 DANIEL 'DJ' ZAHURAK 6 60.71% 9 12 49 75.00% 124.00

8317 JASON BEAM 6 57.95% 9 14 46 64.29% 110.29

6651 JOE IVOCK 7 76.27% 7 10 34 70.00% 104.00

111587 JAKE HUMPHREYS 7 61.67% 4 9 19 44.44% 63.44

15148 AARON BLOOM 6 38.30% 1 8 3 12.50% 15.50



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

198228 RON SAYLOR 5 63.86% 12 14 55 85.71% 140.70

111322 DILLON ROBERTSON 5 66.27% 12 14 55 85.71% 140.70

202675 DONNIE HASTIE 5 61.11% 10 13 42 76.92% 118.92

40501 DAVE KETENHEIM 5 60.53% 9 13 42 69.23% 111.23

39263 GARY HEINRICH 4 55.38% 9 13 41 69.23% 110.23

66249 JOE HANCHECK 5 #% 0 0 30 #% 105.00

66249 JOE HANCHECK 5 63.27% 6 8 30 75.00% 105.00

218285 BEN MULVEHILL 5 51.72% 9 15 45 60.00% 105.00

8150 DAY RAGNO 5 58.00% 7 10 31 70.00% 101.00

12856 JOE KOSIS 4 56.60% 9 14 36 64.29% 100.29

195153 JEFF WOS 5 58.33% 8 13 36 61.54% 97.54

23072 MATT COSTELLO 5 54.24% 7 11 32 63.64% 95.63

4757 DENNIS ZAHURAK 5 56.52% 7 12 33 58.33% 91.33

20567 HARRY DELSO SR. 5 59.42% 7 12 31 58.33% 89.33

237527 DEMETRIUS YOUNG 4 40.35% 8 14 32 57.14% 89.14

230580 RANDY GEISER 4 55.56% 7 11 25 63.64% 88.63

27067 DENNIS CHRISTIE 5 56.36% 6 10 28 60.00% 88.00

200717 CHRIS 'THE PRO' YOUNG 5 51.95% 7 13 31 53.85% 84.85

198430 RON CRAMER 5 50.85% 6 11 30 54.55% 84.55

221701 CHARLES SR STURTZ 5 50.00% 6 11 29 54.55% 83.55

199252 DERRICK SALTER 5 53.45% 6 11 27 54.55% 81.55

23139 GREG SHEEHAN 5 45.12% 6 13 31 46.15% 77.15

230602 MATT DAILY 5 39.66% 6 13 30 46.15% 76.15

230500 TOM GREATHOUSE 5 48.21% 5 10 26 50.00% 76.00

195634 DAVE MINDALA 5 43.94% 5 12 28 41.67% 74.15

199616 BRIAN WOY JR. 5 62.00% 5 10 24 50.00% 74.00

30412 JOHN WAY 5 46.55% 5 11 25 45.45% 70.45

20156 BRUCE DEROSA 5 49.15% 5 10 25 50.00% 70.45

191308 BRIAN KEIM 4 45.28% 5 11 24 45.45% 69.45

195735 CHARLES CRUM 5 46.30% 5 11 24 45.45% 69.45

10914 JOHN NEESE 5 53.75% 6 15 29 40.00% 69.00

11083 RICK 'JUNK' PERRINE 5 #% 0 0 18 #% 68.00

11083 RICK 'JUNK' PERRINE 5 46.34% 4 8 18 50.00% 68.00

230501 JIM GREATHOUSE 5 55.17% 5 11 21 45.45% 66.45



223964 DAVID BAIR 4 40.43% 4 10 21 40.00% 66.45

23137 KEN BRISTOR 4 53.12% 4 8 16 50.00% 66.00

66670 STACY ADAMS 4 50.00% 5 11 16 45.45% 61.45

27084 VINCE DEROSA 5 47.37% 5 14 23 35.71% 58.70

198620 ERIC SOWERBROWER 4 34.15% 5 16 25 31.25% 56.25

237681 BRIAN SISCO 5 44.07% 4 11 19 36.36% 55.36

211276 BRANDON VARMECKY 4 40.00% 4 10 15 40.00% 55.00

17653 STEVEN MUMMERT 5 50.00% 4 11 17 36.36% 53.36

52592 RON KAPCSOS 5 50.77% 4 11 15 36.36% 51.36

244224 MARCK HISSONG 4 32.26% 3 8 10 37.50% 47.50

241659 TED KING 4 #% 0 0 10 #% 47.50

241659 TED KING 4 43.75% 3 8 10 37.50% 47.50

72548 COREY MACK 5 35.42% 3 9 14 33.33% 47.33

20831 MIKE KUTCHMA 5 40.00% 3 9 13 33.33% 46.33

5385 JEFF LAPORTA 5 43.14% 3 10 14 30.00% 44.00

23136 BILL BLASKO SR 4 #% 0 0 11 #% 41.00

23136 BILL BLASKO SR 4 40.82% 3 10 11 30.00% 41.00

30410 BOB HUMPHREYS 5 40.98% 3 11 13 27.27% 40.26

223835 LOU SAYLOR 4 34.43% 3 12 15 25.00% 40.00

28095 VIGI ZUCCOLOTTA 4 36.23% 3 13 15 23.08% 38.08

223260 BRUCE KREIGER 4 47.06% 2 8 9 25.00% 34.00



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

235795 WAYNE GREATHOUSE 3 61.54% 7 9 23 77.78% 100.78

241742 CHAS KELLY 3 44.19% 8 13 30 61.54% 91.54

237715 JOE BENSHOFF 3 45.71% 7 11 24 63.64% 87.63

228182 RYAN SISCO 3 46.67% 7 11 24 63.64% 87.63

62442 ERIC BERNARDIS 3 48.15% 7 13 24 53.85% 77.84

230433 MIKE HUDACk 3 41.18% 5 10 24 50.00% 74.00

4756 JACK TORQUATO 3 40.62% 5 11 17 45.45% 62.45

208571 CHRIS MARTIN 3 47.83% 4 8 12 50.00% 62.00

230579 HOPE GEISER 3 32.14% 4 9 14 44.44% 58.44

243744 PAT WALSH 3 43.48% 5 13 18 38.46% 56.46

9741 RON 'LINC' WOLFE 3 39.39% 4 10 12 40.00% 52.00

243741 ZACHARY GEISER 3 23.33% 2 8 11 25.00% 36.00

258382 DEVIN LAYTON 3 #% 0 0 6 #% 28.22

258382 DEVIN LAYTON 3 28.57% 2 9 6 22.22% 28.22

19438 LISA SOWERBROWER 2 12.96% 1 12 4 8.33% 12.33


